Newpark Nightschool Autumn 2015 Classes

See our full listing and details online at newparknightschool.ie

Monday
Antique Furniture Restoration

Asian Cooking

Basic Cookery

Bicycle Maintenance (5 weeks)
Bridge - Beginners

Computer ECDL (4 modules)
Flower Arranging - Advanced
French - Beginners/Improvers
Garden Design

German - Beginners/Improvers
Italian

Qil Painting

Pilates (7.30 — 8.30 or 8.30 — 9.30)
Portuguese - Beginners

Pottery

Spanish - Beginners/Improvers
Upholstery - Beginners

Yoga (6.45 —8.00 or 8.15 — 9.30)

Fee
€125
€120
€120
€80
€110
€250
€120
€110
€120
€110
€110
€110
€80
€110
€125
€110
€125
€80

Tuesday
Antique Furniture Restoration

Computer Skills

Drawing & Painting

Easy Entertaining

Flower Arranging - Beginners
Flower Arranging - Advanced
Genealogy

Gluten Free Baking

Guitar - Beginners

Motorcycle Maintenance

Pilates (7.30 — 8.30 or 8.30 — 9.30)
Psychology

Sugarcraft

T’ai Chi (7.30 — 8.30 or 8.30 — 9.30)
Upholstery - Advanced
Watercolour Painting

Woodwork

Yoga (6.45 — 8.00 or 8.15 — 9.30)

Fee
€125
€120
€110
€120
€120
€120
€110
€120
€110
€110
€80
€110
€120
€80
€125
€110
€120
€80




