Newpark Nightschool Autumn 2015 Classes

See our full listing and details online at newparknightschool.ie

<u>Monday</u>	<u>Fee</u>	<u>Tuesday</u>	<u>Fee</u>
Antique Furniture Restoration	€125	Antique Furniture Restoration	€125
Asian Cooking	€120	Computer Skills	€120
Basic Cookery	€120	Drawing & Painting	€110
Bicycle Maintenance (5 weeks)	€80	Easy Entertaining	€120
Bridge - Beginners	€110	Flower Arranging - Beginners	€120
Computer ECDL (4 modules)	€250	Flower Arranging - Advanced	€120
Flower Arranging - Advanced	€120	Genealogy	€110
French - Beginners/Improvers	€110	Gluten Free Baking	€120
Garden Design	€120	Guitar - Beginners	€110
German - Beginners/Improvers	€110	Motorcycle Maintenance	€110
Italian	€110	Pilates (7.30 – 8.30 or 8.30 – 9.30)	€80
Oil Painting	€110	Psychology	€110
Pilates (7.30 – 8.30 or 8.30 – 9.30)	€80	Sugarcraft	€120
Portuguese - Beginners	€110	T'ai Chi (7.30 – 8.30 or 8.30 – 9.30)	€80
Pottery	€125	Upholstery - Advanced	€125
Spanish - Beginners/Improvers	€110	Watercolour Painting	€110
Upholstery - Beginners	€125	Woodwork	€120
Yoga (6.45 – 8.00 or 8.15 – 9.30)	€80	Yoga (6.45 – 8.00 or 8.15 – 9.30)	€80